
University of Calcutta
87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073

E-Tender Notification

E-Tender No. – R/61/E-Tender(2017)/Host Date: 20.09.2017

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Supplying, Commissioning, Maintenance and Management of
Internet Lease Line/MPLS links at all Hostels of the University of Calcutta.”

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_129827_1

Sd/-
Registrar

University of Calcutta

1



University of Calcutta
87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073

E-Tender Notification

E-Tender No. – R/61/E-Tender(2017)/Camp Date: 20.09.2017

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Supplying, Commissioning, Maintenance and Management of
Internet Lease Line/MPLS links at different campuses of the University of Calcutta.”

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_129823_1

Sd/-
Registrar

University of Calcutta

1



University of Calcutta
87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073

E-Tender Notification

E-Tender No. – Geol/RM/e-tend/2017/1 Date: 21.09.2017

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Repair, Servicing and Application Support job work for all the

following equipment in our Petrology Lab.”

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_130026_1

Sd/-
Registrar

University of Calcutta

1



University of Calcutta
87/1, College Street, Kolkata-700 073

E-Tender Notification

E-Tender No. – ET/CU/PureM/01/09-17 (Re-Tender) Date: 21.09.2017

Notice inviting e-Tender for the “Purchase 25 nos. Lenovo Desktop PCs along with 25 nos. APC
UPS.”

Please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app ,

Tender ID: - 2017_CU_130030_1

Sd/-
Registrar

University of Calcutta

1


	e-tender-21-9-17
	Website_CAMP (1)
	Website_HOST (1)

	E-ten-geol
	Website -Pure Math



